9318 Gulfstream Road � Suite A � Frankfort, IL. 60423 � Telephone: 815-464-5004 � Fax: 815-464-5003
E-Mail Address: mescon@mescontec.com  �  Web Site:  www.mescontec.com
Series S2PM-2020
Smart, Frequency/Pulse Input Monitor
Totalizing, Batch Control
STANDARD FEATURES:
OPTIONS:
       TYPICAL

With
8 Relays
ORDERING INFORMATION
S2PM-2-X-X-0-X-X-X-X-X
1 - Unicolor 6 digit
3 - Tri-color 6 digit
0 - T/C, RTD, mV, Pot, RES, mA, 2WT
1 - DC-mA, DC-V
2 - Frequency/Pulse
3 - Bridge
1 - 115 Volts AC
2 - 230 Volts AC
3 - 24 Volts DC
0/0 - No analog output
Z/S - (Zero/Span)
0 - None
PmA - Passive Current
mA - Active Current
V - Volts
0 - None
1 - RS232 (ASCII)
2 - RS485 (HART)
2 - 2 SPDT Relay O/P
4 - 2 SPDT + 2 SPST
6 - 2 SPDT + 4 SPDT
6 - 2 SPDT + 6 SPDT
1     2      3     4     5      6     7     8     9    10   11    12
1     2      3     4     5      6     7     8     9    10   11    12
B A
0V TX
D
RX
D
RT
S
CT
S
Reset RELAY 2
1      2     3     4      5     6      7      8     9    10    11   12    13    14
RELAY 1
Total Batch
115/230VAC